Firm No.
10564

44554

38434

40142

39127

39718

43347

31850

44188

42096

39866

44678

45335

46894

35130

Firm Name

Apollo Pharmacy (A Unit
of Apollo Hospitals

Enterprises Itd)

SUGUNA NARAYANA
HEART CENTRE( UNIT

OF NH PRIVATE
LIMITED)

GREEN APPLE (A
UNIT OF RADIANT
HEALTH CARE PVT.

LTD.)
CYTESPACE

RESEARCH PVT.LTD

SAI HOSPI
ESSENTIALS

ALARIC ENTERPRISES

MANJUSHREE
MEDICALS

COLUMBIA ASIA

REFERRAL HOSPITAL

(PHARMACY)

People Tree Pharma
(Unit of TMI Healthcare

Pvt.Ltd)

AVEKSHA MEDICALS
(AVEKSHA HOSPITAL

PREMISES)

MANIPAL NORTHSIDE
HOS,0.P. PHARMA(A
UNIT OF MANIPAL

HEALTH

FAMILY PHARMA (A

UNIT OF FAMILY

HEALTH PROVIDERS

PVT, LTD.)

PALS HEALTHCARE

Religare Wellness

(Religare Welness Itd)

List of 24/7 Pharmacies

Firm Address

No0.06, Ground floor, Railway
bridge road,Kumara park

East,560001

No.1A/87, Dr.Rajkumar Road,
SUGUNA HOSPITAL -2
FLOOR,4th N Block,
Rajajinagar,560010

# 2 VITTAL MALYA ROAD, (In
patient ) BANGALORE560001

K.NO.9/3, NITESH
BROADWAY, GF, MG
ROAD,MG ROAD560001

#117,DODDABETTAHALLI,
GFVIDYARANYAPURA

POST560097

#11/1, 4TH FLOOR, 8TH
CROSS,MALLESHWARAM560

003

SHOP NO.01, NO.13, 7TH
MAIN, BHUVANESHWARI
NAGAR,HESARAGHATTA
MAIN ROAD,560057

# 26/1, SUBRAMANYANAGAR

INDUSTRIAL

SUBURB,MALLESWARAM

WEST560055

No.2, Service Road, Opp.Taj
Vivanta, Tumkur Road,NH-4,

Gorguntepalya,

yeshwanthpur,560022

NO.647/4,5,6/102/103/121/122A
, GF, VARADARAJASWAMY
LAYOUT,SINGAPURA
VILLAGE, M.S.PALYA,
VIDYARANAYAPURA

POST,560097

NO.5/2, 8TH MAIN ROAD,

13TH CROSS,

GF,MALLESHWARAMS560003

NO.423/2, NEW NO.11/1, 60ft,
Rd,1st MAIN 1st STAGE,
GOKULAMATHIKERE MAIN
ROAD, MATHIKERES560054

#15, Shop No.02, 1st Floor,
Aditya Nagar,1st stage,

Chickkabettahalli,

Vidyaranyapura(P)560097

FRANK ROSS PHARMA NO.53,GF,RATAN MAHAL
(A DIVISION OF EMAMI LODGE COMPLEX,4 th
FRANK ROSS LTD)

CROSSSAMPIGE

ROAD,MALLESHWARAMS56000

3

Old No;37, New No;36, Castle
street,Ashok Nagar,560025

Mobile
9900054615

9538066577

9342497305

9986243891

720436696

8095033311

9611297373

9448051876

9886058284

9886553086

9740311505

9448189988

8904087542

9535056899

9663368681

Phone

9663368681

Circle Name
Bangalore Circle
1-ADC 1

Bangalore Circle
1-ADC 1

Bangalore Circle
1-ADC 1

Bangalore Circle
1-ADC 1

Bangalore Circle
1-ADC 2

Bangalore Circle
1-ADC 2

Bangalore Circle
1-ADC 2

Bangalore Circle
1-ADC 2

Bangalore Circle
1-ADC 2

Bangalore Circle
1-ADC 2

Bangalore Circle
1-ADC 2

Bangalore Circle
1-ADC 2

Bangalore Circle
1-ADC 2

Bangalore Circle
1-ADC 2

Bangalore Circle
3-ADC1



45987 JENUSHREE NO-115/1, GROUND FLOOR, 9448949830 Bangalore Circle

MEDICALS & 6TH CROSS, BAPUJI 4-ADC1
GENERAL STORES LAYOUT,Opp. CHANDRA
LAYOUT CANARA
BANK,560040
43329 CHAYA PHARMA NO.6, (GROUND FLOOR), 5TH 9880847339 Bangalore Circle
MAIN,O0.M.B.R. LAYOUT, 5-ADC1
B.CHANNASANDRA ,560043
11188 PLASMAGEN #1342, ground floor, Dr. 9731557200 Bangalore Circle
BIOSCIENCES PVT. Shivaramkaranth 5-ADC2
LTD. Nagar,M.C.E.H.S Lay out,
Yelahanka Hobli560064
39728 SHREE RANGANATHA #493,GF,17TH 9611261394 Bangalore Circle
MEDICALS CROSS,JAKKUR 5-ADC2
LAYOUT560064
39116 CHAITANYA PHARMA NO.971/24, K.H.B.COLONY, A 9845625363 Bangalore Circle
SECTOR,YELAHANKA NEW 5-ADC2
TOWN,560064
46839 APPLE PHARMA APPLE HOSPITAL, PLOT NO. 9945690149 Bangalore Circle
17/B-18, 19,20 C 5-ADC2

SECTOR,YELAHANKA NEW
TOWN, YELAHANKA,
DODDABALLAPURA MAIN
ROAD,560064

45147 M/S PRUNUS NO. 7, SRI MATHA, RAJA 9482510759 Bangalore Circle
LIFESCIENCES INDIA  RAJESHWARI 5-ADC2
PVT LTD BLOCK,HEBBAL,560024
38024 Sure Fertilityy (India) Pvt No 115,Kodihalli,Old Airport 9900533338 Bangalore Circle
Ltd road560017 6-ADC1
39642 St. Johns Medical St. Johns Medical Collage 9999999999 Bangalore Circle
Collage Hospital Pharma Hospital CampusSarjapura 6-ADC1
Road560034
32991 St.JohnS Medical No0-67-3-141/2, 2nd Floor 8022065000 Bangalore Circle
College Hospital Pharma St.JohnS Medical College 6-ADC1
(2nd Floor) HospitalPremises Sarjapur
Road560034
33000 St.JohnS Medical No-67-3-141/2, 3rd Floor 8022065000 Bangalore Circle
College Hospital Pharma St.JohnS Medical College 6-ADC1
(3rd Floor) HospitalPremises Sarjapura
Road560034
33007 St.JohnS Medical No-67-3-141/2, 4th Floor, 9036178807 Bangalore Circle
College Hospital Pharma St.JohnS Medical College 6-ADC1
(4rd Floor) HospitalPremises Sarjapura
Road560034
22428 Munipal Hosptal ICU No0.133, (old No. 98), 3rd Floor, 9844582343 Bangalore Circle
Pharma Manipal HospitalRustom Bagh, 6-ADC1
Old Airport Road,560017
22459 S&S Pharma Sy. No-29 M/s.Shiva & Shiva 9242820155 Bangalore Circle
Orthopadic Hospital 6-ADC2

PrimesesKitegenahalli
Village560099

24688 Hrudayalaya Pharma & No-258/A, Narayana 9900193614 Bangalore Circle
General Stores HrudayalaBommasandra Ind 6-ADC2
Area, Anekal Taluk,560099
29912 Trust Chemists & No-86, Hosur 9902973291 Bangalore Circle
Druggist Ltd. RoadMadiwala560068 6-ADC2
10165 Vijayashree Medicals No-03, G Floor, Bannerghatta 9945671947 9980512867 Bangalore Circle
Main RoadGottigere560083 6-ADC2
34759 Spring Leaf Healthcare  No0-60/3, G Floor, Electronic City 8867346685 08067345000 Bangalore Circle
Pvt Ltd. Next to Andra BankHosur Main 6-ADC2

Ro0ad560100



42709

44289

43223

43322

23303

28350

21874

11782

36341

34478

20235

16123

41182

44645

45975

31992
22578

22580

29241

29239
22576

THE OXFORD DRUG
STORES (CHILDERN
EDUCATION SOCIETY)

SHAKTI MEDICAL AND
GENERAL STORES

SRI OM SAI MEDICAL
AND GENERAL STORE

RATNADEEP
MEDICALS (

PHARMACEUTICAL
DISTRIBUTORS)

BASAVA MEDICAL

AND GENERAL
STORES

NEW BHARATHI

MEDICAL & GENERAL

STORES

SWETHA MEDICAL &
GENERAL STORES

BELLARY MEDICALS
AND GENERALS (24

HOURS )

K.L.E. Pharma Gokak

B. H. C. S. Pvt. Ltd,
Lake View Medical

Stores

THE MEDICAL

SUPERINTENDENT OF
BLDEA CENTRAL
DRUGS STORES,

M.V.J.Medical College &
Research Centers

Pharmacy

Sri Basaweshwara
Medicals , (Unit of
Basaweshwara medical
college Hospital &
Research Center)

Ekadantha Associates

LIFE LINE HOSPITAL,

PRASHANTH PHARMA.
CAUVERY MEDICALS

VINOD MEDICALS

SRI GANESH
MEDICALS,

KANARA STORES

The Oxford Medical Hospital
and Research Centre,S.No 20,.
Yedavanahalli, Attibele Hobli,
Anekal (TQ),562107

NO. 9-10-172, SHOP NO.2,

GROUND

FLOOR,KUMBARWADA ROAD,

SHOP NO:1 BUILDING
NO:1005/10PP BASAVA HIGH

AND PRIMARY

SCHOOL,MANAHALLI

CMC NO:12-1-34 & 12-1-37,
ROOM NO. 1,2 & 3, GROUND
FLOORNAZARATH COLONY
,BEHIND KARNATAKA
COLLEGE585401

19-91/18,MAIN RAOD

DOOR NO: 117/2/1, WARD NO:
17, GROUND FLOORSHOP
NO: 1, MAYURA HOTEL
COMPLEX, DOUBLE

ROADS583101

DOOR NO: 81,0pp to GOVT
PRIMARY SCHOLL,583115

STALL NO: 5, WARD
NO:17,EDIGA HOSTEL
COMPLEX, COURT

ROAD,583101

CTS.N0.3777/A-1,Main

Road,591307

B.H.S. Lakeview Hospital
Premises,RS. No.73/7, CTS.
No0.11888, Opp. Fort

Lake590016

SHR.B. M. PATIL HOSPITAL
AND RESEARCH CENTRE,

CTS NO. 30-6,WARD NO. 1,
GROUND FLOOR, ASHRAM

ROAD,586101

K.No: 149, 152/1 &
150,Dandupalya562114

Katha No. 6891/C , 5th Block
A.N0.14386/C Paediatric
BlockBasaweshwara medical
college Hospital Premises NH4

Bye Pass577501
1st Block ,B.M.

ROAD,BYCHANAHALLI571234
NO 271,24/18, PONNAMPET

ROAD,571213

DOF-105,KONDANGERI.
NO:5TMC COMPLEX, G T

ROAD,

SHOP NO:4, BLOCK NO:20,
MUDDU COMPLEX,CHIKPET,

NO: 29/11A,

ADHARACOLLEGE

ROAD,571201

# 6-7-1,CHOWKI,571201
SURAKSHA MEDICALS SHOP NO:1,MAIN ROAD,

9845037176

9448125855

9448572203

8861055999

9945511891

9448234437

9448941511

968600838

9448420863

8747945929

9448245534

8453304403

9008861111

9845381040

9448720175

9480256291
9448887570

9845353439

9448976839

9916808136
9448011434

9738598776

08332229977

08272229662

08272229314

Bangalore Circle
6-ADC2

Bidar Circle-
ADC1

Bidar Circle-
ADC1

Bidar Circle-
ADC1

Bidar Circle-
ADC1

Bellary Circle-
ADC2

Bellary Circle-
ADC2

Bellary Circle-
ADC2

Belgaum Circle-
ADC1

Belgaum Circle-
ADC2

Bijapur Circle-
ADC2

Bangalore Circle
Rural

Chitradurga
Circle

Kodagu Circle
Kodagu Circle

Kodagu Circle
Kodagu Circle

Kodagu Circle

Kodagu Circle

Kodagu Circle
Kodagu Circle



24732 JANATHA BAJAR SURVEY NO:88/3, SHOP NO: 9448278168 08276274496 Kodagu Circle

MEDICALS, 1,GOVT BUS STAND, B.M.
ROAD,
24857 ASHWINI MEDICALS, SMPT 92/8, 1ST BLOCKB.M. 9448720102 08272662322 Kodagu Circle
ROAD,
34277 RAMA MEDICALS # 66/1,MYSORE MANGALORE 9448582053 08276262412 Kodagu Circle
ROAD,571237
31952 SRI GANESH HOUSE NO: 16A, R.NO: 9448448763 0827446655 Kodagu Circle
MEDICALS, 124/B,SIDDAPURA ROAD,
32368 VAISHNAVI MEDICALS BAPU COMPLEX,NEAR BUS 9880877187 08274249624 Kodagu Circle
STAND,
32397 ATHREYA DRUG NO:15,16 AND 16/2,BLOCK 9999999999 08274257483 Kodagu Circle
HOUSE, NO:10, S. S. RAMA MOORTHY
ROAD,
31130 MAHAVEER MEDICALS MAIN ROAD,VIRAJPET571218 9008509929 Kodagu Circle
30947 SRI RAMA MEDICALS, SURVEY NO:37/10, SHOP 9448504328 08276320080 Kodagu Circle

NO:4/46,4TH BLOCK, NANDI
COMPLEX, KUDIGE
ROAD,571234

31089 BHAGAVATHI NO:521, SURVEY NO: 9448217187 08276260205 Kodagu Circle
MEDICALS, 35/1,5TH BLOCK, NEAR
GANAPATHI TEMPLE, MAIN
ROAD,
31112 BHAGYALAKSHMI DOOR NO:49, MUNICIPALITY 9845537456 08274256457 Kodagu Circle
MEDICALS. BUILDING,NEAR PRIVATE
BUS STAND,
31976 AMBIKA MEDICALS, NO:1-135,MAIN ROAD, 9449253701 Kodagu Circle
31800 SHIFA MEDICALS, SHOP NO: 1, BLOCK NO:1- 9241986262 9880927707 Kodagu Circle

58,BASEMENT FLOOR
DADUTHI CHOWK, FMC

ROAD,
38670 GOUTHAM MEDICALS SHOP NO:8, MUDDU 9448368397 Kodagu Circle
COMPLEX,G. T. ROAD,
40336 M.S.COORG BLDG # 81/5, BLOCK # 5, 9483615791 Kodagu Circle
MEDICALS BASEMENT, CORNER
SHOPINDIRAGANDHI CIRCLE,
CHOWK571201
40423 VAATSALYA Ass No: 13548/8702, JOLDAL 9448899572 Chickmagalore
MEDICALS A UNIT OF HEALTHCARE Circle
VAATSALYA H.C.S COMPLEX,RATNA GIRI
PVT LTD., ROAD,577101
35080 VAATSALYA MEDICAL A. No: 4781/4632A, Room No: 9611948124 Chickmagalore
(Unit of Vaatsalya H.C.S 6,Vaatsalya Hospital Ashirvad Circle
Pvt. Ltd) Health Care Complex , B.H.
Road577228
44688 SREE LAKSHMI ASS NO: 5858/4185BELT 9481157430 Chickmagalore
MEDICARE ROAD, AMBEDKAR Circle
CIRCLE577101
39244 M/s, Sri Amogha 01, Kathe No C20/15,Sampige 9980562848 Chamarajanagar
Enterprises, Road,571313 Circle
41549 SRI VIGNESHWARA #2069/12, 1st Floor, Davalagi 9844690777 Davanagere
DISTRIBUTERS Building2nd Main, 2nd Cross, Circle-ADC2
MCC A Block
19269 Basaveshwara Drugs & Building No. 1-11, G. F. HKES 8886858578 Gulbarga Circle-
Ssurgical -UNIT I Society,Basaveshwara Teaching ADC1
And General Hospital
PRE585105
25049 Vaatsalya Life Hospital  Site No: 178/19 to 178/23, 9742725786 Gulbarga Circle-
Medical Store SY.No. 117/1-4, inside ADC1

VaatsalyaHospital, Ground
Floor, Badepur RTO Cross,
Sedam Road,585105



46070

25925

18343

46281

45265

20209

44064

45261

41399

46065

13358

37566

24401

40874

42649

45869

44814

SDM PHARMA-IV

SRI

CHANNAVEERESHWA
R MEDICAL AND
GENERAL STORES.

Kavyashree Medicals

VEERAPUR MEDICALS

M/s. Punyakoti Medical
and General Stores

M/s.Apollo Hospital
Enterprises Ltd Unit of
Apollo Pharmacy

NEW SRI SAl GANESH

PHARMA

APOORVA MEDICAL &
GENERAL STORES

Adichunchanagiri
Hospital Pharma

Sri Kalabhyraveshwara

Pharma
Trust Chemist &
Druggist Limited

Vikram Pharma

KMC HOSPITAL

MEDICAL STORES,((A
UNIT OF MANIPAL

ENTERPRISES

M/s Yenepoya Medical
College Hospital Medical
Stores ( Yenepoya

University)
M/s. RADHA

MEDICALS ( A UNIT

OF SAlI RADHA

PHARMA (I) PVT. LTD.,
MYSORE MEDICALS

SRI. CHAMUNDI
PHARMA

BUILDING NO.114/3 TO 120/1,
GR. FLOOR,SDM COLLEGE
OF MEDICALSCIENCES &
HOSPITAL, SUPER
SPECIALITY HOSPITAL
BLOCK,580009

VPC NO.75K,BASAVESHWAR
TEMPLE ONI,

K.N0:1483/1239,Chikkamagalur
u Road, Nehru nagar573115

CTS NO. 28 D, PLOT NO.2,
GROUND FLOOR,NEXT TO
VEERAPUR MULTI
SPECIALITY
HOSPITAL,581110

Katha N0.1392,Ground
floor,Opp.Govt Hospital, Main
road563139

Survey
no:3571/3441/2878,Shop no-
04MC road563131

PROP NO: 2-1-66, GROUND
FLOOR, WARD NO: 03,SRI
SHARANABASAVESHWARA
TEMPLE ROAD, NEAR
ESHWAR TEMPLE,583229

PROP NO: 9-3-72/2, WARD
NO: 04,BEHIND GOVT. CHC
HOSPITAL,583232

no-2, sy no-42/E, gd
flr,Adichunchanagiri hospital &
Research centres
premises571448

K no-D6/2373/9648/361/A, 2nd
flr, 2nd rossNehru nagar

2, Sri Adichunchanagiri Hospital
& Research centre,N.H.48,
B.G.Nagar

K.N0-1220,(D5/271/1219B) &
(D5/272/1220), gd flrVikram
Hospital Premises, 3rd Cross,
Ashok nagar

DOOR NO.14-3-211/3,
GROUND
FLOOR,DR.AMBEDKAR
CIRCLE,575001

D.No0.2-331/15, Room No. 3 D

Wing, Basement FloorYenepoya

Medical College Hospital575018

DOOR NO. 4-6-574/11-14,
GROUND FLOOR, BRIGADE
PLAZA,K.R. RAO ROAD,
KARANGALPADY,575003

#891/2, OPPOSITE
VAATSALYA
HOSPITAL,N.S.ROAD,
LAKSHMIPURAM570004

#452, SHOP # 1, 1ST
FLOOR,CHAVADI STREET,
M.G.ROAD570004

9742267797

9886864120

9620335060

8095441380

9448722271

9999999999

9480794140

9538491363

9742574778

9945629834

9845226989

9008489261

9901677117

9249436909

9243310605

8095831607

9900252833

294232

08159243344

0821-241212

0824-2444590

Dharwad Circle-
ADC1

Dharwad Circle-
ADC?2

Hassan Circle

Haveri Circle

Kolar Circle

Kolar Circle

Koppal Circle

Koppal Circle

Mandya Circle

Mandya Circle

Mandya Circle

Mandya Circle

Mangalore Circle
- ADC1

Mangalore Circle
- ADC2

Mangalore Circle
- ADC2

Mysore Circle 2

Mysore Circle 2



43213

43496

45222

46041

45945

44508

23925

34997

39450

43354

45923

46231

ISH KRUPA

ARYAN PANACEA

SURGICAL
CORPORATION

AAYUSHMAN
MEDICALS

VENKATESHWARA
MEDICALS

DRUG CENTRE, JSS
HOSPITAL[ JSS
MEDICAL SERVICES
TRUST]

KARNATAKA MEDICAL
& GENERAL STORES

IMPANA MEDICALS

APARNA MEDICALS
AND GENERAL
STORES

OLO GOOD HEALTH
PHARMA

Malleshwara Pharma

SARJI PHARMA

NO. 2/1, PEER KHAN
STREETOFF CHAMUNDI
VIHAR STADIUM,
NAZARBADS70010

SHOP NO. 4, #199, B
BLOCK10TH MAIN ROAD,
J.P.NAGAR570008

31/A, MASHALLAH COMPLEX,
MAHDEVPURA HUDCO
EXTENSIONLASHKAR
MOHALLA, UDAYAGIRI570019

# 2/206,

DEVAIYANAHUNDI,SRIRAMPU
RA, 2ND STAGE,570023

#42, SHOP # 2, 1ST MAIN,2ND
CROSS, J.C.NAGAR,570011

#1219, FIRST FLOOR, JSS
HOSPITAL,M.G.ROAD,570004

SHOP NO. 6-1-70 (O), 6-1-81
(N)MAIN ROAD,

KHATA NO.

835A/15/86A/411/598/311A, GR
FLIMPANA HOSPITAL,
VIVEKANANDA NAGAR, B M
ROAD,562159

ROOM NO 03, S NO 36/1A,
GROUND FLOOR,W
NOO4HOLEHONNUR ROAD
VIDYA NAGAR

Ward No:19, Khata No:208-198-
248 & 209-199-249,3rd Floor,
Louisa Mansion, Old Post Office

Road577202

W No 8, K No 526-525-37-38/4,
Shop No 1, Bellibetta
Complex,Basaveshwar Nagar,
2nd Cross, Savalanga

Road,577201

W No 5, Plot No 11, UPOR No
S12-5786, Ground Floor,Sarji
Hospital Premises, R.M.R.
Road, Park Extension,577201

9480029837

9743514071

9448281723

9916688379

9901996913

9900182215

9972891260

948880996

9449699193

9916024333

9916124199

9448899572

Mysore Circle 2

Mysore Circle 2

Mysore Circle 2

Mysore Circle 2

Mysore Circle 2

Mysore Circle 2

Raichur Circle-
ADC2

Ramanagara
Circle

Shimogga Circle-
ADC1

Shimogga Circle-
ADC1

Shimogga Circle-
ADC1

Shimogga Circle-
ADC2



